
 
        

 
Metal-cased heating mantles 

 
KM-M   450°C 
for flasks, round bottom 
flexible glass yarn heating element; outer jacket in plastic coated metal 
casing with built-in fuse; max. heating element temperature 450°C;  1,5 m 
power supply (earthed) cable with heating-zone switch; nominal voltage 
230 V AC. 

 
 

 
 

KM-ME   450°C 
for flasks, round bottom 
designed identical to series KM-M, but in addition equipped with a built-in 
heating-zone switch and a power controller which allows a continuous 
adjustment of the heater power. 
 

capacity 
ml / l  

power 
W 

  heating            
   zones 

      order No.     price 
Euro 

50 55 1 92000050    185,00 
100 100 1 92000100    187,00 
250 150 2 92000250    191,00 
500 200 2 92000500    197,00 

1 300 2 92001000    211,00 
2 500 2 92002000    248,00 
3 600 2 92003000    279,00 
4 750 2 92004000    366,00 
5 860 2 92005000    402,00 
6 1000 2 92006000    459,00 

10 1400 2 92010000    628,00 
20 2000 2 92020000 1.052,00 

 
 

KM-MPE   450° 
for flasks, round bottom designed identical to series KM-ME, but to used 
for round flasks of different sizes. 
 

capacity 
ml / l  

power 
W 

heating 
zones 

      order No.      price 
Euro 

50-250 160 3 93000250 248,00 
250-1000 350 3 93001000 302,00 

1-3 700 3 93003000 365,00 
4-6 1200 3 93006000 545,00 

 
 
KM-SK 
support clamp for the attachment of the metal-cased heating mantles to 
support rods or within support wall. 

order No.  price Euro  

970000001 12,50 
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capacity 
ml / l  

power 
W 

Heating 
zones 

      order No.      price 
Euro 

50 55 1 91000050    162,00 
100 100 1 91000100    164,00 
250 150 2 91000250    168,00 
500 200 2 91000500    174,00 

1 300 2 91001000    189,00 
2 500 2 91002000    225,00 
3 600 2 91003000    256,00 
4 750 2 91004000    343,00 
5 860 2 91005000    377,00 
6 1000 2 91006000    433,00 

10 1400 2 91010000    602,00 
20 2000 2 91020000 1.028,00 


